
®

6

53807211
DL-5-90-906-SV-D 

 
120V
15W

able

2700/3000/4000/5000K 

90
100

>0.9
58
-0.0027
N/A

 60Hz



®

6

53807211
DL-5-90-906-SV-D  
849489003955
Fits 5 1/8 x 5 3/4 (Outer Diameter) 
6 5/8

1
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
20

 
Hole Size Dimensions (in.)
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Lutron：DVCL-153, CTCL-153P, TGCL-153P, MACL-153M, PD-6WCL, LECL-153, SCL-153P, NTCL-250, GT-150

Leviton: 6674, 6672, IPL06-10Z, DSL06-1LZ, TSL06, RDL06

Eaton : SAL06P2

Cooper: DLC03P, SUT7, TAL06P2
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